
ID WBS Task Name Start Finish % Complete % Expected New % Baseline 
Work

ManH

0 0 Three-story Office Building 
(76,000 square feet)

Wed 01/10/14 Mon
25/01/16

8% 7,929.6 
hrs

9 2 Long Lead Procurement Tue 07/10/14 Mon 12/01/15 61% 960 hrs

12 2.3 Submit shop drawings and order long 
lead items - elevator

Fri 24/10/14 Thu 06/11/14 80% 100% 80 hrs

13 2.4 Submit shop drawings and order long 
lead items - plumbing

Fri 24/10/14 Thu 06/11/14 70% 100% 80 hrs

14 2.5 Submit shop drawings and order long 
lead items - electric

Fri 24/10/14 Thu 06/11/14 50% 100% 80 hrs

15 2.6 Submit shop drawings and order long 
lead items - HVAC

Fri 24/10/14 Thu 06/11/14 50% 100% 80 hrs

17 3 Mobilize on Site Mon 06/10/14 Fri 17/10/14 0% 100 hrs

18 3.1 Install temporary power Mon 06/10/14 Tue 07/10/14 0% 100% 16 hrs

19 3.2 Install temporary water service Mon 06/10/14 Tue 07/10/14 0% 100% 16 hrs

23 4 Site Grading and Utilities Mon 20/10/14 Fri 05/12/14 0% 360 hrs

28 4.5 Install exterior fire line and building fire 
riser

Mon 03/11/14 Fri 14/11/14 0% 100% 80 hrs

Elevator Contractor Management

Plumbing Contractor Management

Electric Contractor Management

HVAC Contractor Management
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